() ENFORCEMENT LEVEL 6

No.

329.02

317.01

106.01(b)

106.01(b)(4)

127.04

127

293.09

368.02

369.03

370.09

370.17

370.17

278.03

318.02

318.02

318.02

318.02

*k%

Chapter/Section

License Description

Alarm Permits

Amusement Rides—Temporary

Sidewalk Café—Food Only

Sidewalk Café—Liquor

Courtesy Benches

Courtesy Benches Transfer

Noise Variance

Wrecking of Buildings

Building Trades Business License

Building Trades Certificates of Competency

Trade Worker—Tier 1

Trade Worker—Tier 2

Gambling Hall

Mechanical Amusement Device

Music Machine

Amusement Rides

T.V. Units

Fee

$28.00

28.00

35.00

35.00

23.00

15.00

172.00

58.00

168.00

21.00

32.00

63.00

404.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00



344.02(a)

344.02(b)

373

374.3

374.3

374.3

375.2(a)

375.2(b)

376

376

376.05

376.16(d)

376.16(i)

376

376.17(d)

391.02

402.08

403.03

409.05(g)

409.08(11)

Pawn Shops

Pawn Shop Billable Transaction Fee

Transportation Network Companies

Commercial Pedal Car Driver

Commercial Pedal Car Vehicle

Commercial Pedal Car Business

Pedicab Vehicle

Pedicab Driver

Taxicab Vehicle—Duplicate Sticker

Taxicab Replacement Vehicle Sticker

Taxicab Driver (Reciprocity Event)

Taxicab Driver (new)

Taxicab Driver Renewal

Taxicab Driver Duplicate Identification Card

Taxicab Driver (provisional)

Soliciting Funds—Tag Days

Temporary Gambling (3 types)

Bingo Halls

Gambling Location

Modification of Parking

2,854.00

3.00

36,771.00

45.00

105.00

315.00

101.00

45.00

18.00

50.00

32.00

45.00

45.00

6.00

45.00

24.00

53.00

205.00

75.00

429.00



359.03

380.04

380.04

414.02

414.02

412.04

412.04

412.04

412.04

357.03

408.03

429.03

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

198.04(c)

Sound Trucks and Broadcast Vehicles Nonprofit Organizations)

Tanning Facility

Environmental Plan Review Tanning Facility

Therapeutic Massage Practitioner—One Location

Therapeutic Massage Practitioner—Each Additional Location

Massage Center (Class A)

Environmental Plan Review Massage Center (Class A)

Massage Center (Class B)

Environmental Plan Review Massage Center (Class B)

Solid Waste Transfer Station

Recycling Processing Center

Infectious Waste Processing Facility

Keeping of Animal {includes-more-than-three{3}-chickens)

Keeping of Animal—Renewal

keeping-ofChickens—Three{3}-orfewer Tier 1 Chicken Permit

keeping-of-Chickens—Three{3}-orfewerrenewal-Tier 1 Chicken Permit

Renewal

Tier 2 Chicken Permit

Tier 2 Chicken Permit Renewal

Keeping of More than Three (3) Cats

Keeping of More than Three (3) Cats (Renewal)

28.00

95.00

172.00

93.00

28.00

230.00

415.00

93.00

169.00

1,679.00

840.00

1,679.00

74.00

28.00

26.00

15.00

74.00

15.00

73.00

28.00



198.055(a)

198.055(a)

200.03

200.03

200.03

200.03

200.03

200.03

200.04

200.07

200.02(a)

200.121(e)

200.07

376.17

Regulated animal site inspection fee

Regulated animal registration fee

Dog License—Altered

Dog License—Unaltered

Dog License—Senior Citizen, altered

Dog License—Senior Citizen, unaltered

Dog License—Lifetime (with Microchip and altered)

Dog License—Lifetime (with Microchip, unaltered)

Dog License—Senior Citizen, Lifetime (with Microchip and altered)

Dog License—Senior Citizen, Lifetime (with Microchip, unaltered)

Dog License—Replacement

Impounding Fee

Unlicensed Dog

Dangerous Dog Registration

Boarding Fee—Per Day

Animal Adoption—St. Paul Resident

Animal Adoption—Nonresident

Animal-Institutional Research Use

Taxicab Service Company

% %k %

57.00

28.00

11.00

57.00

5.00

28.00

34.00

67.00

18.00

34.00

5.00

34.00

57.00

84.00

19.00

47.00

224.00

224.00

400.00



