## (f) ENFORCEMENT LEVEL 6

Chapter/Section		
No.	License Description	Fee
329.02	Alarm Permits	\$28.00
317.01	Amusement Rides—Temporary	28.00
106.01(b)	Sidewalk Café—Food Only	35.00
106.01(b)(4)	Sidewalk Café—Liquor	35.00
127.04	Courtesy Benches	23.00
127	Courtesy Benches Transfer	15.00
293.09	Noise Variance	172.00
368.02	Wrecking of Buildings	58.00
369.03	Building Trades Business License	168.00
370.09	Building Trades Certificates of Competency	21.00
370.17	Trade Worker—Tier 1	32.00
370.17	Trade Worker—Tier 2	63.00
278.03	Gambling Hall	404.00
318.02	Mechanical Amusement Device	18.00
318.02	Music Machine	18.00
318.02	Amusement Rides	18.00
318.02	T.V. Units	18.00

344.02(a)	Pawn Shops	2,854.00
344.02(b)	Pawn Shop Billable Transaction Fee	3.00
373	Transportation Network Companies	36,771.00
374.3	Commercial Pedal Car Driver	45.00
374.3	Commercial Pedal Car Vehicle	105.00
374.3	Commercial Pedal Car Business	315.00
375.2(a)	Pedicab Vehicle	101.00
375.2(b)	Pedicab Driver	45.00
376	Taxicab Vehicle—Duplicate Sticker	18.00
376	Taxicab Replacement Vehicle Sticker	50.00
376.05	Taxicab Driver (Reciprocity Event)	32.00
376.16(d)	Taxicab Driver (new)	45.00
376.16(i)	Taxicab Driver Renewal	45.00
376	Taxicab Driver Duplicate Identification Card	6.00
376.17(d)	Taxicab Driver (provisional)	45.00
391.02	Soliciting Funds—Tag Days	24.00
402.08	Temporary Gambling (3 types)	53.00
403.03	Bingo Halls	205.00
409.05(g)	Gambling Location	75.00
409.08(11)	Modification of Parking	429.00

359.03	Sound Trucks and Broadcast Vehicles Nonprofit Organizations)	28.00
333.03	Sound Trucks and Broadcast Vernoles Nonpront Organizations,	20.00
380.04	Tanning Facility	95.00
380.04	Environmental Plan Review Tanning Facility	172.00
414.02	Therapeutic Massage Practitioner—One Location	93.00
414.02	Therapeutic Massage Practitioner—Each Additional Location	28.00
412.04	Massage Center (Class A)	230.00
412.04	Environmental Plan Review Massage Center (Class A)	415.00
412.04	Massage Center (Class B)	93.00
412.04	Environmental Plan Review Massage Center (Class B)	169.00
357.03	Solid Waste Transfer Station	1,679.00
408.03	Recycling Processing Center	840.00
429.03	Infectious Waste Processing Facility	1,679.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of Animal (includes more than three (3) chickens)	74.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of Animal—Renewal	28.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of Chickens—Three (3) or fewer Tier 1 Chicken Permit	26.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of Chickens—Three (3) or fewer-renewal Tier 1 Chicken Permit  Renewal	15.00
198.04(c)	<u>Tier 2 Chicken Permit</u>	74.00
198.04(c)	<u>Tier 2 Chicken Permit Renewal</u>	15.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of More than Three (3) Cats	73.00
198.04(c)	Keeping of More than Three (3) Cats (Renewal)	28.00

198.055(a)	Regulated animal site inspection fee	57.00
198.055(a)	Regulated animal registration fee	28.00
200.03	Dog License—Altered	11.00
200.03	Dog License—Unaltered	57.00
200.03	Dog License—Senior Citizen, altered	5.00
200.03	Dog License—Senior Citizen, unaltered	28.00
200.03	Dog License—Lifetime (with Microchip and altered)	34.00
	Dog License—Lifetime (with Microchip, unaltered)	67.00
200.03	Dog License—Senior Citizen, Lifetime (with Microchip and altered)	18.00
	Dog License—Senior Citizen, Lifetime (with Microchip, unaltered)	34.00
200.04	Dog License—Replacement	5.00
200.07	Impounding Fee	34.00
200.02(a)	Unlicensed Dog	57.00
200.121(e)	Dangerous Dog Registration	84.00
200.07	Boarding Fee—Per Day	19.00
	Animal Adoption—St. Paul Resident	47.00
	Animal Adoption—Nonresident	224.00
	Animal-Institutional Research Use	224.00
376.17	Taxicab Service Company	400.00